
WED, 04/10/2024 Route A
VEHICLE: Bus # 8 DRIVER: /

Route A:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 44 students
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 7:45 AM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & 1ST KEKIN (South Upper Truckee Road & Kekin Street, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

2 7:48 AM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & EGRET (South Upper Truckee & Egret Way, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

3 7:49 AM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & PORTAL (South Upper Truckee Road & Portal Drive, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

4 7:52 AM 3025 CHRISTMAS VALLEY ROAD (Christmas Valley Road, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 7:54 AM SANTA CLAUS & HWY. 89 :WEST END (Santa Claus Drive & Highway 89, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

6 7:56 AM SANTA CLAUS &  ST. NICK :  EAST END (Santa Claus Drive & Saint Nick Way, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

7 7:59 AM BLITZEN & HAN (Blitzen Road & Han Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 8:00 AM BLITZEN & SHAKORI (Blitzen Road & Shakori Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 8:03 AM BLITZEN & WASABE (Wasabe Drive & Blitzen Road, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

10 8:06 AM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & W SAN BERNARDINO (North Upper Truckee Road & 
West San Bernardino Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

11 8:08 AM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & KICKAPOO (North Upper Truckee Rd. & Kickapoo 
Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

12 8:10 AM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & KIOWA (Kiowa Drive & North Upper Truckee Road, 
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

13 8:11 AM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & COCHISE/KIOWA (Upper Truckee Rd & Cochise Circle, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

14 8:13 AM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & CAYUGA (Upper Truckee Rd. & Cayuga Circle, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

15 8:15 AM MOUNT RAINIER & MOUNT OLYMPIA (Mount Olympia Circle & Mount Rainier 
Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

16 8:17 AM MOUNT RAINIER & LAKE TAHOE BLVD. (Mount Rainier Drive & Lake Tahoe 
Boulevard, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

17 8:19 AM DIXIE MTN. & NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE (Dixie Mountain Drive & North Upper 
Truckee Road, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

18 8:23 AM LAKE TAHOE BLVD. & COYOTE RIDGE (Lake Tahoe Boulevard & Coyote Ridge 
Circle, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

19 8:25 AM LAKE TAHOE BLVD & CLEARVIEW/MULE DEER (Lake Tahoe Blvd & Clearview 
Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

20 8:31 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

21 8:39 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

22 8:41 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 1 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route A
VEHICLE: Bus # 8 DRIVER: /

Route A:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 40 students
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:15 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:16 PM MURIETTA & BOZEMAN (Murietta Drive & Bozeman Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

3 3:21 PM 2111 SOUTH (2111 South Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 3:26 PM B  & TATA (B Street & Tata Lane, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

5 3:44 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

6 3:48 PM LAKE TAHOE BLVD & CLEARVIEW/MULE DEER (Lake Tahoe Blvd & Clearview 
Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 3:49 PM LAKE TAHOE BLVD. & COYOTE RIDGE (Lake Tahoe Boulevard & Coyote Ridge 
Circle, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 3:52 PM DIXIE MTN. & NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE (Dixie Mountain Drive & North Upper 
Truckee Road, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 3:54 PM MOUNT RAINIER & LAKE TAHOE BLVD. (Mount Rainier Drive & Lake Tahoe 
Boulevard, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

10 3:56 PM MOUNT RAINIER & MOUNT OLYMPIA (Mount Olympia Circle & Mount Rainier 
Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

11 3:58 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & CAYUGA (Upper Truckee Rd. & Cayuga Circle, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

12 3:59 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & COCHISE/KIOWA (Upper Truckee Rd & Cochise Circle, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

13 4:01 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & KICKAPOO (North Upper Truckee Rd. & Kickapoo 
Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

14 4:03 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & W SAN BERNARDINO (North Upper Truckee Road & 
West San Bernardino Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

15 4:07 PM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & 1ST KEKIN (South Upper Truckee Road & Kekin Street, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

16 4:11 PM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & EGRET (South Upper Truckee & Egret Way, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

17 4:12 PM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & PORTAL (South Upper Truckee Road & Portal Drive, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

18 4:14 PM 3025 CHRISTMAS VALLEY ROAD (Christmas Valley Road, Lake Tahoe CA)

19 4:16 PM SANTA CLAUS & HWY. 89 :WEST END (Santa Claus Drive & Highway 89, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

20 4:19 PM SANTA CLAUS &  ST. NICK :  EAST END (Santa Claus Drive & Saint Nick Way, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

21 4:21 PM BLITZEN & HAN (Blitzen Road & Han Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

22 4:23 PM BLITZEN & SHAKORI (Blitzen Road & Shakori Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

23 4:25 PM BLITZEN & WASABE (Wasabe Drive & Blitzen Road, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

24 4:40 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 2 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route B
VEHICLE: Bus # 5 DRIVER: /

Route B:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 5 students
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 7:48 AM ARROWHEAD & MODOC (ARROWHEAD AVE. & MODOC WAY, Lake Tahoe CA)

2 7:51 AM CHEYENNE & NAVAHOE (Cheyenne Drive & Navahoe Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

3 7:53 AM CHEYENNE & APACHE (Cheyenne Drive & Apache Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 7:56 AM HOLIDAY MARKET PARKING LOT-NEXT TO SIGN  (Lira's Market, South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

5 7:59 AM ARAPHOE & SAN DIEGO (Arapahoe Street & San Diego Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

6 8:01 AM ARAPAHOE & COUNTRY CLUB, Lake Tahoe CA

7 8:04 AM TAM O SHANTER & MEADOWVALE (Tam O Shanter Drive & Meadow Vale Drive, S 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 8:04 AM TAM O SHANTER & ELKS CLUB (Tam O Shanter Drive & Elks Club Drive, SOUTH 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 8:12 AM WASHINGTON & TAHOE ISLAND (Washington Street & Tahoe Island Drive, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

10 8:16 AM TAHOE ISLAND & BIG PINE (Tahoe Island Drive & Big Pine Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

11 8:18 AM 12TH & ANITA (12th Street & Anita Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

12 8:19 AM 12TH & JAMES (12th Street & James Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

13 8:20 AM JAMES & 10TH (10Th Street & James Avenue, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

14 8:21 AM 10TH & ROGER (10th Street & Roger Ave., S LAKE TAHOE CA)

15 8:23 AM JULIE & 10TH (Julie Lane & 10th Street, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

16 8:25 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

17 8:33 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

18 8:36 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 3 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route B
VEHICLE: Bus # 5 DRIVER: /

Route B:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 41 students
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:15 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:20 PM WASHINGTON & TAHOE ISLAND (Washington Street & Tahoe Island Drive, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

3 3:24 PM 12TH & ANITA (12th Street & Anita Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 3:26 PM 12TH & JAMES (12th Street & James Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

5 3:28 PM JAMES & 10TH (10Th Street & James Avenue, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

6 3:30 PM Inversion Gym  (867 ELOISE AVE UNIT A)

7 3:32 PM 10TH & ROGER (10th Street & Roger Ave., S LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 3:34 PM JULIE & 10TH (Julie Lane & 10th Street, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 3:45 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

10 3:49 PM JAMES & 10TH (10Th Street & James Avenue, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

11 3:50 PM 12TH & JAMES (12th Street & James Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

12 3:51 PM 12TH & ANITA (12th Street & Anita Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

13 3:52 PM TAHOE ISLAND & BIG PINE (Tahoe Island Drive & Big Pine Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

14 3:54 PM WASHINGTON & TAHOE ISLAND (Washington Street & Tahoe Island Drive, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

15 3:58 PM 2111 SOUTH (2111 South Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

16 4:04 PM TAM O SHANTER & ELKS CLUB (Tam O Shanter Drive & Elks Club Drive, SOUTH 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

17 4:06 PM TAM O SHANTER & MEADOWVALE (Tam O Shanter Drive & Meadow Vale Drive, S 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

18 4:09 PM ARAPAHOE & COUNTRY CLUB, Lake Tahoe CA

19 4:10 PM ARAPHOE & SAN DIEGO (Arapahoe Street & San Diego Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

20 4:14 PM ARROWHEAD & MODOC (ARROWHEAD AVE. & MODOC WAY, Lake Tahoe CA)

21 4:17 PM CHEYENNE & NAVAHOE (Cheyenne Drive & Navahoe Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

22 4:19 PM CHEYENNE & APACHE (Cheyenne Drive & Apache Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

23 4:23 PM HOLIDAY MARKET PARKING LOT-NEXT TO SIGN  (Lira's Market, South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

24 4:35 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 4 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route C
VEHICLE: Bus # 9 DRIVER: /

Route C:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 1 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 7:51 AM ATRORI & MANDAN (Atrori Street & Mandan Street, Lake Tahoe CA)

2 7:52 AM ABABCO & ONEIDAS (ONEIDAS STREET & ABABCO STREET, Lake Tahoe CA)

3 7:54 AM TIONONTATI & OFLYING (Tionontati St & Oflying Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 7:55 AM TIONONTATI & ELKS CLUB (Tionontati St. & Elks Club Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 7:57 AM PIONEER FRONTAGE & GLENN EAGLES (Pioneer Trail & Glenn Eagles Rd., Lake 
Tahoe CA)

6 7:59 AM PIONEER FRONTAGE & WASHOAN (Pioneer Trail & Washoan Blvd, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 8:01 AM SUSQUEHANA & MINNICONJOU (Susquehana Dr & Minniconjou Dr, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

8 8:06 AM JACARILLO & GOLDENBEAR (Jacarillo Trail & Lone Indian Trail, Lake Tahoe CA)

9 8:07 AM SIERRA & LONE INDIAN (Sierra Blvd. & Lone Indian Trail, Lake Tahoe CA)

10 8:10 AM 2490 COUGAR TRAIL, Lake Tahoe CA

11 8:13 AM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South Lake Tahoe 
CA)

12 8:15 AM COPPER & AMADOR (Copper Way & Amador Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

13 8:18 AM BLACK BART  & 2ND ORMSBY (Black Bart Ave &  Ormsby Drive, LAKE TAHOE CA)

14 8:19 AM BLACKBART & GENOA (Blackbart Ave & Genoa Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

15 8:27 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

16 8:30 AM JULIE & LAKE TAHOE BLVD. (Julie Lane & lake Tahoe Blvd., LAKE TAHOE CA)

17 8:37 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

18 8:42 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 5 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route C
VEHICLE: Bus # 9 DRIVER: /

Route C:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 1 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:15 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:25 PM 3 RD &  JAMES (THE STUDIO, DANCERS ONLY) (2107 James Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

3 3:30 PM JULIE & LAKE TAHOE BLVD. (Julie Lane & lake Tahoe Blvd., LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 3:40 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

5 3:48 PM BLACKBART & GENOA (Blackbart Ave & Genoa Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 3:50 PM BLACK BART  & 2ND ORMSBY (Black Bart Ave &  Ormsby Drive, LAKE TAHOE CA)

7 3:52 PM COPPER & AMADOR (Copper Way & Amador Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 3:56 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South Lake Tahoe 
CA)

9 3:58 PM 2490 COUGAR TRAIL, Lake Tahoe CA

10 4:02 PM SIERRA & LONE INDIAN (Sierra Blvd. & Lone Indian Trail, Lake Tahoe CA)

11 4:03 PM JACARILLO & GOLDENBEAR (Jacarillo Trail & Lone Indian Trail, Lake Tahoe CA)

12 4:08 PM SUSQUEHANA & MINNICONJOU (Susquehana Dr & Minniconjou Dr, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

13 4:12 PM PIONEER FRONTAGE & WASHOAN (Pioneer Trail & Washoan Blvd, Lake Tahoe CA)

14 4:14 PM PIONEER FRONTAGE & GLENN EAGLES (Pioneer Trail & Glenn Eagles Rd., Lake 
Tahoe CA)

15 4:17 PM TIONONTATI & ELKS CLUB (Tionontati St. & Elks Club Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

16 4:19 PM TIONONTATI & OFLYING (Tionontati St & Oflying Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

17 4:20 PM ATRORI & MANDAN (Atrori Street & Mandan Street, Lake Tahoe CA)

18 4:21 PM ABABCO & ONEIDAS (ONEIDAS STREET & ABABCO STREET, Lake Tahoe CA)

19 4:26 PM PIONEER TRAIL & HEKPA (Hekpa Drive & Pioneer Trail, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

 (east side)

20 4:35 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 6 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route D
VEHICLE: Bus # 22 DRIVER: /

Route D:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 7:54 AM SPRUCE & ANGORA (Spruce Avenue & Angora Lake Road, LAKE TAHOE CA)

2 8:02 AM LAKEVIEW & SACRAMENTO (Lakeview Avenue & Sacramento Avenue, LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
HS ONLY

3 8:04 AM SACRAMENTO & TALLAC (Sacramento Ave & Tallac Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

HS ONLY

4 8:06 AM SACRAMENTO & LOS ANGELES (Sacramento Avenue & Los Angeles Avenue, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
HS ONLY

5 8:09 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

6 8:17 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

7 8:30 AM SPRUCE & ANGORA (Spruce Avenue & Angora Lake Road, LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 8:40 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 7 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route D
VEHICLE: Bus # 22 DRIVER: /

Route D:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:15 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:18 PM TREEHAVEN & JOHNSON (Treehaven Drive & Johnson Blvd, Lake Tahoe CA)

3 3:22 PM SPRUCE & ANGORA (Spruce Avenue & Angora Lake Road, LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

Middle School Students Only

4 3:34 PM JUBILEE KIDS ACADEMY ON HELEN (2249 HELEN AVE)
COMMENTS

Sierra House Students Only

5 3:36 PM 3 RD &  JAMES (THE STUDIO, DANCERS ONLY) (2107 James Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Sierra House Students Only

6 3:49 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

7 4:01 PM GLENWOOD & BECKA (Glenwood Way & Becka Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 4:05 PM SPRUCE & ANGORA (Spruce Avenue & Angora Lake Road, LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 4:15 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 8 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route E
VEHICLE: Bus # 10 DRIVER: /

Route E:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 1 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 8:05 AM PIONEER TRAIL & 1ST RALPH (Pioneer Trail &  Ralph Drive, South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 8:07 AM PIONEER TRAIL & 2ND BODE (Pioneer Trail & Bode Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

3 8:08 AM PIONEER TRAIL & PONY EXPRESS (Pioneer Trail & Pony Express Way, SOUTH 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 8:10 AM PIONEER TRAIL @ PUBLIC BUS STOP PAST TERRACE APTS. (Pioneer Trail & 
Spruce Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

5 8:12 AM STEVEN & KELLER (Steven Lake & Keller Rd, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 8:20 AM MURIETTA & BOZEMAN (Murietta Drive & Bozeman Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 8:27 AM SILVER DOLLAR & PONDEROSA (Silver Dollar Ave.  & Ponderosa St., Lake Tahoe CA)

8 8:34 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

9 8:42 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

10 8:45 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 9 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route E
VEHICLE: Bus # 10 DRIVER: /

Route E:  STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 9-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:50 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:55 PM SILVER DOLLAR & PONDEROSA (Silver Dollar Ave.  & Ponderosa St., Lake Tahoe CA)

3 4:03 PM MURIETTA & BOZEMAN (Murietta Drive & Bozeman Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 4:07 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 1ST RALPH (Pioneer Trail &  Ralph Drive, South Lake Tahoe CA)

5 4:10 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 2ND BODE (Pioneer Trail & Bode Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

6 4:10 PM PIONEER TRAIL & PONY EXPRESS (Pioneer Trail & Pony Express Way, SOUTH 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

7 4:14 PM STEVEN & KELLER (Steven Lake & Keller Rd, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 4:23 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 10 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route F
VEHICLE: Bus # 6 DRIVER: /

Route F:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 8:00 AM MIDWAY & PENTAGON (Midway Road & Pentagon Road)

2 8:02 AM SONORA & ASPEN (Sonora Avenue & Aspen Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

HS ONLY: (WW & Larch, Sonora & Forest, Sonora & Spruce  walk to this stop)

3 8:21 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

4 8:33 AM SONORA & ASPEN (Sonora Avenue & Aspen Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

MS & Mt. Tallac Only

5 8:37 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

6 8:40 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 11 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route F
VEHICLE: Bus # 6 DRIVER: /

Route F:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:18 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:23 PM SONORA & ASPEN (Sonora Avenue & Aspen Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

MS: (WW & Larch, Sonora & Forest, Sonora & Spruce  walk to this stop)

3 3:30 PM MANZANITA & POPLAR (Manzanita Avenue & Poplar Street, LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 3:58 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

5 4:09 PM SONORA & ASPEN (Sonora Avenue & Aspen Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)

6 4:18 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 12 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route G
VEHICLE: Bus # 20 DRIVER: /

Route G:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 11 students
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 7:53 AM CARSON & BERTHA (Carson Ave  & Bertha Ave, LAKE TAHOE CA)

2 7:55 AM STOCKTON & OSBORNE (Stockton Avenue & Osborne Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

HS Students ONLY

3 7:59 AM CALIFORNIA & TAHOE KEYS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Sky Meadows CT, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 8:00 AM WYOMING & TAHOE KEYS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Wyoming Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 8:02 AM JEFFREY & TEXAS (Jeffrey Street & Texas Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 8:04 AM TAHOE KEYS & TEXAS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Texas Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 8:07 AM CAPRI & BALBOA (Capri Dr & Balboa Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 8:10 AM CAPRI & INVERNESS (Capri Dr & Inverness Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

9 8:13 AM VENICE & DANUBE (Venice Dr & Danube Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

10 8:14 AM VENICE & LUCERNE (Venice Dr & Lucerne Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

11 8:14 AM VENICE & CHRISTIE (Venice Dr & Christie Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

12 8:16 AM VENICE & ALPINE (Venice Dr & Alpine Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

13 8:19 AM 572 ELOISE (572 ELOISE AVE)

14 8:23 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

15 8:32 AM STOCKTON & OSBORNE (Stockton Avenue & Osborne Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

MS & Mt. Tallac Students ONLY

16 8:36 AM CARSON & BERTHA (Carson Ave  & Bertha Ave, LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

MS & Mt. Tallac Students ONLY

17 8:42 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

18 8:45 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 13 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route G
VEHICLE: Bus # 20 DRIVER: /

Route G: STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 26 students
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:40 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:44 PM 572 ELOISE (572 ELOISE AVE)

3 3:46 PM VENICE & ALPINE (Venice Dr & Alpine Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 3:48 PM VENICE & CHRISTIE (Venice Dr & Christie Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 3:49 PM VENICE & LUCERNE (Venice Dr & Lucerne Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 3:50 PM VENICE & DANUBE (Venice Dr & Danube Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 3:52 PM CAPRI & BALBOA (Capri Dr & Balboa Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 3:53 PM CAPRI & INVERNESS (Capri Dr & Inverness Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

9 3:56 PM TAHOE KEYS & TEXAS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Texas Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

10 3:58 PM JEFFREY & TEXAS (Jeffrey Street & Texas Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

11 3:59 PM WYOMING & TAHOE KEYS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Wyoming Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

12 4:01 PM CALIFORNIA & TAHOE KEYS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Sky Meadows CT, Lake Tahoe CA)

13 4:03 PM STOCKTON & CHRIS (Stockton Ave & Chris Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

14 4:05 PM STOCKTON & OSBORNE (Stockton Avenue & Osborne Avenue, Lake Tahoe CA)

15 4:08 PM CARSON & BERTHA (Carson Ave  & Bertha Ave, LAKE TAHOE CA)

16 4:12 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 14 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route H
VEHICLE: Bus # 4 DRIVER: /

Route H:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 8:06 AM BLACKWOOD & TAMARACK (Blackwood Road & Tamarack Avenue, SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

2 8:21 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

3 8:30 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

4 8:35 AM BLACKWOOD & TAMARACK (Blackwood Road & Tamarack Avenue, SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
MS:  (Blackwood & Herbert, Fairway & Cloverdale walk to this stop)

5 8:45 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 15 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route H
VEHICLE: Bus # 4 DRIVER: /

Route H:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:15 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:21 PM BLACKWOOD & TAMARACK (Blackwood Road & Tamarack Avenue, SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
(Blackwood & Herbert, Fairway & Cloverdale walk to this stop)

3 3:32 PM CARSON & BERTHA (Carson Ave  & Bertha Ave, LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

 (Carson & Pinter & Carson & Elwood walk to this stop)

4 3:45 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

5 4:05 PM BLACKWOOD & TAMARACK (Blackwood Road & Tamarack Avenue, SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
(Blackwood & Herbert, Fairway & Cloverdale walk to this stop)

6 4:16 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 16 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route I
VEHICLE: Bus  #2 DRIVER: /

Route I:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 8:07 AM MIDWAY & PENTAGON (Midway Road & Pentagon Road)

2 8:09 AM ROCKY POINT & PRIMROSE (Rocky Point Road & Primrose Road, LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

3 8:21 AM 2111 SOUTH (2111 South Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

In front of Lake Tahoe PS

4 8:27 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

5 8:37 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

6 8:40 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 17 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route I
VEHICLE: Bus  #2 DRIVER: /

Route I:  STMS & STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:20 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:25 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 1ST RALPH (Pioneer Trail &  Ralph Drive, South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 3:26 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 2ND BODE (Pioneer Trail & Bode Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 3:27 PM PIONEER TRAIL & PONY EXPRESS (Pioneer Trail & Pony Express Way, SOUTH 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

5 3:30 PM STEVEN & KELLER (Steven Lake & Keller Rd, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 3:31 PM ROCKY POINT & PRIMROSE (Rocky Point Road & Primrose Road, LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

7 3:34 PM MIDWAY & PENTAGON (Midway Road & Pentagon Road)

8 3:47 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

9 4:01 PM TREEHAVEN & JOHNSON (Treehaven Drive & Johnson Blvd, Lake Tahoe CA)

10 4:05 PM MIDWAY & PENTAGON (Midway Road & Pentagon Road)

11 4:07 PM ROCKY POINT & PRIMROSE (Rocky Point Road & Primrose Road, LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

12 4:11 PM MANZANITA & POPLAR (Manzanita Avenue & Poplar Street, LAKE TAHOE CA)

13 4:20 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 18 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route J
VEHICLE: Bus # 18 DRIVER: /

Route J:  STMS, STHS  & Mt TALLAC AM PICK UP GRADES 6-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 7:54 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 7:57 AM RUFUS ALLEN & PICKETT (Rufus Allen Blvd. & Pickett Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)

3 8:03 AM MANZANITA & POPLAR (Manzanita Avenue & Poplar Street, LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 8:12 AM GLENWOOD & BECKA (Glenwood Way & Becka Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

5 8:17 AM JOHNSON & FAIRWAY : Sidewalk to Safeway (1040 Johnson Blvd, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 8:29 AM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

7 8:32 AM B  & TATA (B Street & Tata Lane, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 8:40 AM MOUNT TALLAC HIGH SCHOOL (1100 Lyons Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

9 8:43 AM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 19 04/10/2024



WED, 04/10/2024 Route J
VEHICLE: Bus # 18 DRIVER: /

Route J: STHS TAKE HOME GRADES 9-12 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 3:50 PM SOUTH TAHOE HIGH SCHOOL (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

2 3:58 PM RUFUS ALLEN & PICKETT (Rufus Allen Blvd. & Pickett Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)

3 4:02 PM LAKEVIEW & SACRAMENTO (Lakeview Avenue & Sacramento Avenue, LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

4 4:04 PM SACRAMENTO & TALLAC (Sacramento Ave & Tallac Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 4:06 PM SACRAMENTO & LOS ANGELES (Sacramento Avenue & Los Angeles Avenue, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

6 4:09 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 20 04/10/2024


